HEATERKING
WALL
Heaterking-Wall
Minimum Safety Distances (mm)
Massive heater with signature
“Junglefire” pattern.
100
100

00
Removable
Stone Spacer
HEATER
MODEL kW SAUNA ROOM
MIN MAX
(m3)
SIZE OF HEATER
DEPTH HEIGHTWIDTH
(mm) (kg)
STONES CONTROLWITH
SPACER
NO
 SPACER
Technical Data
DRFT3-35NS-WL 3.5 3 6 395 220 1440 separate
DRFT3-45NS-WL 4.5 3 6 395 220 1440 separate
DRFT3-60NS-WL 6.0 5 8 395 220 1440 separate
DRFT6-80NS-WL 8.0 7 14 550 300 1475 separate
DRFT6-90NS-WL 9.0 8 15 550 300 1475 separate
DRFT6-105NS-WL 10.5 9 16 550 300 1475 separate
DRFT6-120NS-WL 12.0 11 18 550 300 1475 separate
DRFT9-105NS-WL 10.5 10 16 650 350 1510 separate
DRFT9-120NS-WL 12.0 11 20 650 350 1510 separate
DRFT9-150NS-WL 15.0 14 25 650 350 1510 separate
DRFT9-180NS-WL 18.0 18 28 650 350 1510 separate
DRFT12-150NS-WL 15.0 15 26 790 420 1545 separate
DRFT12-180NS-WL 18.0 18 30 790 420 1545 separate
DRFT12-210NS-WL 21.0 22 35 790 420 1545 separate
DRFT12-240NS-WL 24.0 24 40 790 420 1545
80
80
80
160